
Organizational 
Behavior BRW
105488 105489

Zill e Huma Dr. Tariq

HRM ERP

105490 105491

Dr. Usman Aleem

SAB
105492

Ebadullah

Corporate & Bus. Law
Entrepreneurship 

ARM

105493 105494 105495

Salman Ahmed Dr. Khalidi
Marketing 

Management Managerial Policy MBR

105496 / 105404 105497 105498

Qurat Ul Ain Dr. Hanif Dr. Atif
Micro & Macro 

Economics Statistical Inference Business Ethics Seminar in Economics
105499 105500 105501 105502

Amin Hassan

English II
Managerial 
Accounting Strategic Management

105503 105504 105505

Amir Ayaz Abdul Mateen Naeem Bhojani
Financial 

Management IBF English III
105506 105507 105736

Ali Sajid Abdus Salam

Saturday-1

Wednesday
06:15PM-
09:00PM

Sunday-3
03:00PM-
05:45PM

Thursday
06:15PM-
09:00PM

03:00PM-
05:45PM

Saturday-2

Sunday-2
12:00PM-
02:45PM

06:15PM-
09:00PM

Friday
06:15PM-
09:00PM

Sunday-1
09:00AM-
11:45AM

Days
Class
Time

C     O    R    E       C    O   U    R    S   E    S    TENTATIVE

KIET NORTH CAMPUS - [ COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES ]  :  TENTATIVE REGISTRATION SCHEDULE : Fall - 2020 MBA - WEEKEND/EVENING 
PROGRAM ]

Monday
06:15PM-
09:00PM

Tuesday
06:15PM-
09:00PM



Inventory Management

105527 / 105746

Naeem Bhojani

Sales Management Analysis of Financial Statements Leadership & Team Building
105526 105528 105529

Munawar Hameed Salman Khan

Risk Management

105411

Dr. Imran

Industrial Marketing Industrial Marketing Strategic HR
105531 / 105732 105531 / 105732 105533

Abdullah Ather Abdullah Ather Dr. Atif

Financial Institutions & Market

105532
Sohaib Uz Zaman

Finance / Islamic 
Finance

North Campus

Human  Resourses 

Saturday-2

Sunday-2
12:00PM-
02:45PM

Sunday-3
03:00PM-
05:45PM

06:15PM-
09:00PM

Marketing 
Logistic & Supply 

Chain Management 

Monday
06:15PM-
09:00PM

KIET NORTH CAMPUS - [ COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES ]  :  TENTATIVE REGISTRATION SCHEDULE : Fall - 2020 MBA - 
WEEKEND/EVENING PROGRAM ]

06:15PM-
09:00PM

Wednesday

06:15PM-
09:00PM

Tuesday

Sunday-1
09:00AM-
11:45AM

06:15PM-
09:00PM

03:00PM-
05:45PM

Saturday-1

Thursday

Days
Class
Time

North Campus

06:15PM-
09:00PM

North Campus North Campus

Friday




