Collaboration with Pakistan Air Force

## C O R E C O U R S E S TENTATIVE

				CORE		N S E S IENTATIVE
Days	Class Time					
		Organizational				
Monday	06:15PM- 09:00PM	Behavior	BRW			
		105488	105489			
		Zill e Huma	Dr. Tariq			
Tuesday	06:15PM- 09:00PM					
Wednesday	06:15PM- 09:00PM	HRM	ERP			
		105490	105491			
		Dr. Usman Aleem				
	06:15PM-					
Thursday		SAB				
	09:00PM	105492				
		Ebadullah				
Friday	06:15PM- 09:00PM					
Saturday-1	03:00PM- 05:45PM			Entrepreneurship		
			Corporate & Bus. Law		ARM	
			105493	105494	105495	
			Salman Ahmed Marketing		Dr. Khalidi	
	06:15PM- 09:00PM		Management	Managerial Policy	MBR	
Saturday-2			105496 / 105404	105497	105498	
			Qurat Ul Ain	Dr. Hanif	Dr. Atif	
Sunday-1		Micro & Macro				
	09:00AM- 11:45AM	Economics	Statistical Inference	Business Ethics		Seminar in Economics
		105499	105500	105501		105502
					Managerial	Amin Hassan
Sunday-2	12:00PM-		English II		Accounting	Strategic Management
	02:45PM		105503		105504	105505
	220.000		Amir Ayaz		Abdul Mateen	Naeem Bhojani
Sunday-3	02.0074		Financial			
	03:00PM-		Management	IBF	English III	
	05:45PM		105506	105507	105736	
			Ali Sajid	Abdus Salam		

Karachi Institute of Economics and Technology  Collaboration with Pakistan Air Force		KIET NORTH CAMPUS - [ COLLEGE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES ] : TENTATIVE REGISTRATION SCHEDULE : Fall - 2020 MBA - WEEKEND/EVENING PROGRAM ]					
		Marketing	Logistic & Supply Chain Management	Finance / Islamic Finance	Human Resourses		
			y , y o				
Days	Time	North Campus	North Campus	North Campus	North Campus		
Monday	06:15PM- 09:00PM						
Tuesday	06:15PM- 09:00PM						
Wednesday	06:15PM- 09:00PM		Inventory Management 105527 / 105746 Naeem Bhojani				
Thursday	06:15PM- 09:00PM	Sales Management 105526		Analysis of Financial Statements 105528 Munawar Hameed	Leadership & Team Building 105529 Salman Khan		
Friday	06:15PM- 09:00PM			Munawar Hameeu	Jaman Kilan		
Saturday-1	03:00PM- 05:45PM			Risk Management  105411  Dr. Imran			
Saturday-2	06:15PM- 09:00PM			Di. iiii aii			
Sunday-1	09:00AM- 11:45AM						
Sunday-2	12:00PM- 02:45PM	Industrial Marketing 105531 / 105732 Abdullah Ather	Industrial Marketing 105531 / 105732 Abdullah Ather		Strategic HR 105533 Dr. Atif		
Sunday-3	03:00PM- 05:45PM			Financial Institutions & Market 105532 Sohaib Uz Zaman			